
Shareholding Patterns  For The  Quarter Ended 
31.03.2006  

 

 
Category  

No. of Shares 
Held  

Percentage of  

Share holding  

A.  

1.  

2.  

Promoter's holding  

Promoters:  

Indian Promoters  

Foreign Promoters  

Persons acting in concert  

1250720 

Nil 

926000 

22.30 

Nil 

16.51 

Sub Total  2176720 38.80 

B.  

3.  

a.  

b.  

c.  

Non Promoters Holding  

Institutional Investors  

Mutual Funds and UTI  

Bank, Financial Institution, Insurance Companies 
( Central / State Government, Institutional / Non 
Government Institutions)  

FII's  

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

 Sub Total  0.00 0.00 

4.  Others  

Private Corporate Bodies  

Indian Public  

NRI's / OCB'c  

Any other ( please specify) Directors  

( Independent and not in control of the Company)  

1373553 

1970598 

85429 

3300 

24.49 

35.13 

1.52 

0.06 

 Sub Total  3432880 61.20 
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CATEGORY WISE LIST OF PERSONS HOLDING MORE THAN ONE 
PER CENT SHARES AS ON 31st March, 2006 

 Grand Total  5609600 100.00 

Note : 1. Total Foreign Shareholding  

2. The Company has not issued any GDR/ ADR  

85429 1.52 
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