Shareholding Patterns For The Quarter Ended 31.03.2006

	Category	No. of Shares Held	Percentage of
			Share holding
A.	Promoter's holding	1250720	22.30
1.	Promoters:	Nil	Nil
2.	Indian Promoters	926000	16.51
	Foreign Promoters		
	Persons acting in concert		
	Sub Total	2176720	38.80
В.	Non Promoters Holding	Nil	Nil
3.	Institutional Investors	Nil	Nil
a.	Mutual Funds and UTI	Nil	Nil
b. c.	Bank, Financial Institution, Insurance Companies (Central / State Government, Institutional / Non Government Institutions)	Nil	Nil
	FII's		
	Sub Total	0.00	0.00
4.	Others	1373553	24.49
	Private Corporate Bodies	1970598	35.13
	Indian Public	85429	1.52
	NRI's / OCB'c	3300	0.06
	Any other (please specify) Directors		
	(Independent and not in control of the Company)		
	Sub Total	3432880	61.20

Grand Total	5609600	100.00
Note: 1. Total Foreign Shareholding	85429	1.52
2. The Company has not issued any GDR/ ADR		

CATEGORY WISE LIST OF PERSONS HOLDING MORE THAN ONE PER CENT SHARES AS ON <u>31st March</u>, <u>2006</u>